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School Calendar for Students* 
August 2025• May 2026 

Firs! and l�st d�v of school 

No �tlmol for Students on Shaded Days 

Parent-Teach et Conferences Day 

August 2026 
�n Srhool for S1uden11, on Shncled Ony1t 
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September 2026 
No &hool lot' S1udent11 on ShadP.d 0111·• 

M T w TH F 
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October 2026 
No Sthool fl>< s,..i.no. on Sha<lod Day, 
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November 2026 
No School for &u.dmtt on Shadrd Day• 
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December 2026 
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Ausrust 2025 

Wednesday-Friday, August 6-8 -Parent/Student Orientation 

Monday, August 11-Classes Begin- First Day of School 

September 2025 

Monday, September 1 -Labor Day (No School) 

Friday, September 5- RDELA Awards Day 

Monday, September 15 - Staff Development Day (No School for Students) 

Thursday, September 25 - RDELA OPEN HOUSE 

October 2025 

Friday, October 3 - RDELA Awards Day 
Monday-Friday, October 6-10 - RESPECT Week 

Friday, October 10 - Student Fall Picture Day (Dress Code: Dress White & Tie} 

Wednesday, October 15 - Parent Literacy Night 

Friday, October 17 - Staf f Development Day/Parent-Teacher Conferences 

(No School for Students) 
Tuesday-Friday, October 21-24- Kinder Vision and Hearing Screening 

Thursday, October 30- RDELA Fall Parade 

Friday, October 31- Nevada Day Observed (No School) 

November 2025 

Sunday, November 2 - Daylight Savings nme (1 Hour back) 
Friday, November 7 - RDELA Awards Day 
Tuesday, November 11- Veteran's Day Observed (No School) 

Wednesday, November 19 - Parent Literacy Night 

Thursday, November 20- Picture Make Up Day {Dress Code: Dress White & Tie) 

Monday, November 24 - Staff Development Day (No School for Students) 

Monday-Friday, November 25-28 -Thanksgiving Day and Family Day tNo Schooll 

December 2025 

Friday, December S -RDELA Awards Day 
Wednesday, December 10 -Donuts with Grownups 

Friday, December 12 -RDELA Holiday Program. 

Monday-Friday, December 15-19- SPIRIT WEEK 

Friday, December 19 - End of Second Grading Period 

6 - End of First Semester

13 -Report Cards for ist ·Semester (Kinder}

20 -Winter Break Begins - End of Day 

27 
December 22- Jan. 2, 2026 -Winter Break {No School) 

•subJect to change Page 1 of 2 

Rev. 6/25 






